
 

 

#28152959 Ad: 67786 SEVEN LAKES CT  RES ACTV $ 675,000 S
T: WASHINGTON TWP     48095-1124 Map: B 24 Loc: N 31 MILE RD W  MOUND Area: 03041
Dir: N 31 MI RD ON MOUND LEFT ON SEVEN LAKES DR. TO SEVEN LAKES CT. Protect: 180
Lot Size: 114X328X128X287 Acr: 0.88 Front Ft: 114 BR: 4  Bath: 3 Lavs: 1
Prop ID: 0405254027 Sch:  ROMEO MBR: 15x14 E LR:  
Legal: SEVEN LAKES MCCP NO. 892 UNIT 27 BR2: 16x12 U GR: 18x15 E
Tax: Sum: $4,601 Win: $1,948 Assoc. Fee: $650 ANNUALLY Homestead: Y BR3: 14x13 U FR:  
Year Built: 2006 Oth/Spc: BR4: 14x12 U LB: 12x11 E
Water Nm: MITCHEL LAKE Adl Doc: N Pos: 30 BR5:  DR: 13x11 E
Sq Ft: 3400 LSF: 3400 Src: 3400 BFT:  KT:  
List Office: EMPORIO CASA REAL ESTATE SERVICES Ownership: PRIVATE - OWNED

Public Remarks
MINI MANSION FIT FO A KING--FULL BRICK. MARBLE FRONT AND HALLWAY FLOORS, CERAMIC 
KITHCEN AND NOOK FLOORS, CHERRY WOOOD IN STUDY AND ATRAS. STNLS. STL. APPLI. ELEGANT 
VIEW OF MITCHEL LAKE FORM BACK OF DECK, KITCHEN, FRONT ROOM AND BEDROOMS. ALL 
BEDROOMS WITH WALKIN CLOSETS. 3 FULL BATHS, 1- 1/2BATH. FULL DECK ACCROSS BACK HOUSE 
OVER WALKOUT BSMT. PAVERS AND MILL. $ HOMES ALL AROUN 

LC: N
DWP: 
PAY: 
INT: 
TRM: 

Features
Architecture: 2-ST Style: SPLIT LEVEL Terms: CONV, CASH
Heating: FRCD AIR Fuel Type: GAS Cooling: CENTRAL
Water Heater: GAS Fireplace Type: GRT RM Bath Desc: 1ST F BTH, 1ST F LAV, 2ND F BTH, 

2ND F LAV, MBR BTH, MBR LAV
Other Rooms: DINING RM, 1ST FL LAU, 1ST FL 
MBR, GREAT RM, LIBR/STDY

Appliances: STV, REF, 
DISHW, WASH, DRY

Garage Type: 3 CAR

Foundation: BASEMENT Basement Type: 
UNFINISHED

Road Frontage: PAVED

Water Sewer: WELL, SEPTIC
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